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 1 DANA HOUDINI Last start placegetter YNG, 08/04/2023, R1, Y M/1R. Mcdonald 560972 0/01342YB06/07/2021

 2 DANA WILLOW Last start placegetter YNG, 08/04/2023, R3, Y M/1R. Mcdonald 560977 0/01173YB06/07/2021

 3 GRACIE PACEY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GEL, 09/03/2023, R3

GEL, 05/03/2023, R2

GEL, 28/02/2023, R3

M/1S. Kemp 556640 0/01483P 2P 2P 3P 3PB20/12/2020

 4 JUST ABOUT TO 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 28/04/2023, R2, P

GBN, 14/04/2023, R2, P

YNG, 08/04/2023, R2, Y

M/1R. Mcdonald 561604 0/01302P 3P 3Y 4P 3PD16/07/2021

 5 MY PAYMASTER Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 19/10/2022, R2, P

GAR, 07/10/2022, R1, P

M/1J. Hill 550634 0/01105P 2P 3PB23/10/2020

 6 TANUI Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 28/04/2023, R1, P

GBN, 14/04/2023, R1, P

M/1G. Sheather 556171 0/0963P 4P 3P 4Y 5PD08/03/2021

 7 ISLA VILLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 18/04/2023, R1, P M/1W. White 551743 0/01107P 4P 3P 2Y 3PB25/11/2020

 8 STAR ALLY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 23/02/2023, R1, P M/1K. Sherd 552016 0/01042P 4P 4P 2Y 5PB17/09/2020

 9 SEKEKAMA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 08/04/2023, R1, Y M/1T. O'Regan 541839 0/0965P 4Y 3Y 3P 4PD22/01/2020

 10 URBANA BALE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 20/03/2023, R2, P M/1F. Herbert 540547 0/0867P 3P 5P 6P 3YB22/12/2019

 11 SWAY MY WAY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIT, 22/04/2023, R2, Y M/1R. Webb 542375 0/0804P 3Y 5P 4P 5PB07/02/2020

 12 TOMMY MCKINNON Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 27/02/2023, R2, P M/1C. Nash 550065 0/0795P 3P 5PD07/07/2020

 13 SLICK ZULU Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 21/04/2023, R1, P M/1S. Kemp 554969 0/0786P 2P 4P 6P 5PD01/02/2021

 14 MISS SPOKE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts PPK, 15/04/2023, R3, Y M/1W. White 553774 0/0666P 5P 3Y 8P 6PB06/12/2020

 15 DANA OWEN First start M/1R. Mcdonald 560969 0/00D06/07/2021

 16 ACE EDGE First start M/1C. Mccorkindale 560048 0/00B11/04/2021

 17 GRASSO 1 First start M/1R. Webb 552722 0/00B24/12/2020

 18 COOL EDGE First start M/1C. Mccorkindale 560045 0/00B11/04/2021

 19 LADY GRUB Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 17/03/2023, R1, P M/1M. Mcgovern 557127 0/0337PB21/03/2021

 20 LADY GIFT Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 17/03/2023, R2, P M/1M. Mcgovern 557129 0/0258PB21/03/2021

 21 TAYLEN BALE Weighted points score WAG, 14/04/2023, R1, P M/1F. Herbert 539766 0/0806P 6P 4P 4P 2PB06/12/2019
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 22 FAST KAY Weighted points score YNG, 08/04/2023, R3, Y M/1J. Tuovi 527424 0/0607Y 7P 6P 8P 3PB30/10/2018

 23 CLUB ROLLER Weighted points score YNG, 28/01/2023, R1, Y M/1M. Ellis 539731 0/0575Y 5Y 4P 6PD19/11/2019

 24 SOUL'S WARNING 2 Weighted points score SAP, 09/04/2023, R2 M/1T. O'Regan 552893 0/0578P 4P 6P 6P 7PD07/09/2020

 25 TRACK MAGICIAN 2 Weighted points score GBN, 28/04/2023, R1, P M/1N. Staines 558516 0/0545P 5P 7P 4P 7PD26/04/2021

 26 MISS RIVER Weighted points score TEM, 05/03/2023, R2, P M/1C. Buick 539860 0/0536P 8P 5P 7P 4PB02/12/2019

 27 MISS MISSY Weighted points score WAG, 28/04/2023, R1, P M/1R. Edenborough 557684 0/0487P 6Y (FEL)P 4PB04/04/2021

 28 HIGH SEAS Weighted points score TEM, 27/02/2023, R1, P M/1M. Ellis 546739 0/0484P 7Y 7P 5P 8PB28/05/2020

 29 STRIVE POLDA Weighted points score YNG, 08/04/2023, R1, Y M/1H. Lin 557976 0/0465Y 8P 6P 6Y 7PB18/04/2021

 30 SYCAMORE DAISY Weighted points score YNG, 08/04/2023, R1, Y M/1J. Tuovi 546807 0/0426Y 7P 6PB29/03/2020

 31 MOWSKI BLITZ Weighted points score NOW, 16/04/2023, R1, P M/1A. Pratt 551178 0/0427P 8P 5P 8P 6PB12/08/2020

 32 PENA 1 Weighted points score LIT, 22/04/2023, R4, Y M/1R. Webb 552723 0/0408Y 5Y 7Y 7Y 8YB24/12/2020

 33 POPPY VILLE Weighted points score BUL, 18/04/2023, R1, P M/1W. White 551739 0/0407P 5Y 7Y 8PB25/11/2020

 34 TO THE SKY Weighted points score LIT, 22/04/2023, R1, Y M/1A. Peck 542377 0/0398Y 5YB07/02/2020
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 1 SLICK ZEUS 1 Weighted points score WAG, 28/04/2023, R8, P 5/4S. Kemp 554967 1/01596P 3P 1P 2P 6PD01/02/2021

 2 DANA VIOLET 1 Weighted points score TEM, 25/04/2023, R4, P 5/4R. Mcdonald 561605 2/01475P 3P 4P 5P 2PB16/07/2021

 3 BEVAN BALE 1 Weighted points score NOW, 22/04/2023, R9, P 5/4T. O'Regan 549879 3/01424P 8P 2Y 3Y 2PD25/09/2020

 4 YARROW BALE 1 Weighted points score NOW, 22/04/2023, R10, P 5/4T. O'Regan 549933 2/01298P 3P 3Y 2Y 5PD29/09/2020

 5 STAGGER'S STAR Weighted points score GBN, 28/04/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Katon 549617 1/01134P 5P 2P 5Y 4YD01/07/2020

 6 LANGE'S LAD 2 Weighted points score PPK, 18/03/2023, R7, Y 5/4K. Sherd 556844 2/0995Y 7P 3P 6P 5PD04/04/2021

 7 TIN MAN 1 Weighted points score GBN, 28/04/2023, R5, P 5/4D. Ashton 531341 3/0956P 4P 2Y 6P 7PD16/01/2019

 8 YAMAZAKI RIOT Weighted points score NOW, 22/04/2023, R2, P 5/4M. Newham 550160 2/0657P 7Y 5Y 6P 5PD30/09/2020
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 1 ELECTRIC LADY Weighted points score GBN, 28/04/2023, R7, P 1/2D. Ashton 537766 9/81586P 5P 2P 1Y 5PB24/09/2019

 2 FLY AWAY FRANK Weighted points score GBN, 28/04/2023, R8, P 1/1R. Edenborough 542723 8/71137P 5P 4P 3Y 7PD15/02/2020

4 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  1 May 2023 - 09:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

YNG Wednesday, 03 May 2023

Y 3 347 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ZIPPING GLAMOUR Weighted points score WAG, 28/04/2023, R6, M 3/1/1S. Kemp 529259 11/92014M 3M 8P 6P 1MB18/12/2018

 2 BETTY BIRDCAGE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 28/04/2023, R3, P 3/1/2S. Kemp 550294 8/71985P 4P 6P 3P 2PB02/10/2020

 3 SNORKERS Weighted points score WAG, 28/04/2023, R4, P 3/1/2L. Holmes 538068 9/81955P 6P 5P 3P 3PD11/10/2019

 4 SASSY LEYLAH Weighted points score WAG, 28/04/2023, R11, P 3/1/2P. Reid 553669 6/51655P 4P 5P 3P 1PB02/01/2021

 5 DANA GINGER Weighted points score GBN, 28/04/2023, R9, P 3/1/2R. Edenborough 542721 5/41507P 6P 4P 2P 2PB15/02/2020

 6 FAMOUS LIES Weighted points score WAG, 21/04/2023, R11, M 3/1/2I. Mccorkindale 527317 7/61287M 1Y 4P 6P 5MD22/11/2018

 7 DANA MAGGIE 1 Weighted points score NOW, 22/04/2023, R7, P 3/1/2A. Pratt 542725 5/41236P 1P (FEL)P 5P 5PB15/02/2020

 8 FRONT ROW Weighted points score TEM, 25/04/2023, R9, P 3/1/2P. Reid 533466 5/41216P 3P 8P 6P 2YB23/04/2019

 9 LITTLE JEANEY 1 Weighted points score NOW, 22/04/2023, R4, P 3/1/1A. Pratt 546502 6/51176P 3P 4P 5P 6PB27/02/2020

 10 HAVE A BLAST Weighted points score PPK, 15/04/2023, R4, M 3/1/1A. Peck 490051 7/41106M 7M 3M 4M 4MB22/02/2017

 11 ROCKING JEWEL Weighted points score NOW, 16/04/2023, R4, P 3/1/2G. Hughes 529522 11/91006P 4M 3Y 7P 6PB26/11/2018
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 1 POWERFUL GAS Last start Provincial winner WAG, 28/04/2023, R9, P 4/1/2P. Reid 550289 3/21181P 5P 6Y 6P 6PD02/10/2020

 2 MR. VALENTINE Dropping in grade YNG, 08/04/2023, R5, Y 4/1/2B. Hurley 533467 9/71155Y 6P 6P 2P 7PD23/04/2019

 3 DANA EVIL EYE Dropping in grade YNG, 08/04/2023, R4, Y 4/1/2P. Reid 535127 9/7786P 7P 6Y 5P 7PD04/06/2019

 4 BESANT BALE Weighted points score BAL, 17/04/2023, R5 4/1/2M. Newham 550126 3/21596P 3P 5P 3P 3PD03/10/2020

 5 SYCAMORE IRIS Weighted points score TEM, 06/02/2023, R4, P 4/1/1J. Tuovi 528442 5/31447P 4M 3P 3P 5YB20/12/2018

 6 DANA RIPPER Weighted points score GBN, 28/04/2023, R9, P 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 561601 4/31415P 6P 3P 5P 2PD16/07/2021

 7 DANA TINY Weighted points score WAG, 21/04/2023, R5, P 4/1/2H. Lin 551666 3/21057P 6P 8P 4P 2PB20/11/2020

 8 OWEN'S EDGE Weighted points score HOR, 20/03/2023, R7 4/1/2C. Mccorkindale 560042 3/21056P 7P 3P 4P 7PD11/04/2021

 9 WINLOCK FLOWERS Weighted points score GBN, 21/04/2023, R8, P 4/1/2G. Sheather 551254 4/3877P 4P 5P 5P 5PB21/10/2020

 10 SPECIAL ZAMBA Weighted points score WAG, 28/04/2023, R9, P 4/1/2L. Holmes 555786 3/2784P 8P 4P 7P 6PD17/11/2020

 11 ZIPPING PIP 2 Weighted points score GBN, 28/04/2023, R9, P 4/1/1G. Sheather 550310 4/3746P 6P 5Y 7P 5PB11/09/2020
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 1 MISS BRIGGS Last start placegetter YNG, 28/01/2023, R3, Y 5/1M. Ellis 527035 5/4693Y 6Y 8Y 8P 6YB11/11/2018

 2 TEN HUT 1 Dropping in grade RIS, 01/04/2023, R5, Y 5/1W. White 546121 4/01212P 5P 4Y 4P 6PD26/05/2020

 3 SECRET SNAPS Dropping in grade YNG, 08/04/2023, R7, Y 5/1T. Mccaffery 528520 6/3707Y 5P 7P 6P 6YB23/09/2018

 4 TENDER HEIGHTS Weighted points score TEM, 25/04/2023, R7, P 5/3R. Mcdonald 549715 3/21847P 2P 3Y 1P 2YB12/09/2020

 5 DEAD MAN'S CURVE Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2022, R10, P 5/2E. Hughes 555329 4/31835P 5P 1Y 1P 1YB25/11/2020

 6 SLICK ZEUS 2 Weighted points score WAG, 28/04/2023, R8, P 5/4S. Kemp 554967 1/01596P 3P 1P 2P 6PD01/02/2021

 7 SAINT REMY Weighted points score WBL, 16/03/2023, R2 5/4J. Hill 559312 1/01544P 4P 2P 1P 3PB17/02/2021

 8 DANA VIOLET 2 Weighted points score TEM, 25/04/2023, R4, P 5/4R. Mcdonald 561605 2/11475P 3P 4P 5P 2PB16/07/2021

 9 BEVAN BALE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 22/04/2023, R9, P 5/3T. O'Regan 549879 3/21424P 8P 2Y 3Y 2PD25/09/2020

 10 SYCAMORE TRICKY Weighted points score WAG, 17/03/2023, R11, P 5/4J. Tuovi 557128 1/01415P 5P 3P 6P 2PD21/03/2021

 11 LUTHERMAN Weighted points score TEM, 18/04/2023, R8, P 5/4C. Buick 556994 2/11358P 7P 5P 1P 1PD12/01/2021

 12 YARROW BALE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 22/04/2023, R10, P 5/3T. O'Regan 549933 2/11298P 3P 3Y 2Y 5PD29/09/2020

 13 MANDY'S MANNERS Weighted points score DAP, 13/04/2023, R6, P 5/4R. Arnold 548823 1/01258P 4Y 5P 2P 1YB25/05/2020

 14 FURIOUS FRANK Weighted points score GBN, 28/04/2023, R10, P 5/4D. Breust 546428 2/11237P 4P 1P 4P 8PD01/06/2020

 15 MINT FREEZE Weighted points score TEM, 11/04/2023, R9, P 5/4G. Sheather 553326 2/11238P 3P (FEL)P 4P 8PD01/01/2021

 16 DANA BILLY Weighted points score TEM, 18/04/2023, R7, P 5/4R. Mcdonald 561603 1/01224P 3P 2Y 5P 8PD16/07/2021

 17 DYNAMIC SOUND Weighted points score TEM, 27/02/2023, R4, P 5/3M. Ellis 537644 2/11208P 5P 4P 2Y 1YB23/09/2019

 18 HIDDEN DAZZLE Weighted points score TEM, 18/04/2023, R9, P 5/4J. Field 542999 1/01186P 3Y 7P 6P 2PD17/02/2020

 19 MURPHY'S PAW Weighted points score PPK, 15/04/2023, R9, Y 5/3G. Katon 542161 3/21156Y 8P 4Y 5P 1PB01/02/2020

 20 BOOT TOSS Weighted points score NOW, 16/01/2023, R3, P 5/4G. Hughes 549054 2/11127P 2P 7P 3Y 7PB03/09/2020

 21 WINLOCK BOTTLES Weighted points score TEM, 18/04/2023, R11, P 5/1G. Sheather 551259 4/31127P 3P 1Y 8P 8PD21/10/2020

 22 BALLYNEALE JIG Weighted points score WAG, 28/04/2023, R10, P 5/3P. Warner 548069 2/11077P 1Y 8P 4Y 2YB15/07/2020

 23 NUNES Weighted points score TEM, 18/04/2023, R8, P 5/3G. Sheather 552725 2/11066P 3Y 7P 8P 3PB24/12/2020

 24 SYCAMORE LUCY LU Weighted points score WAG, 24/02/2023, R3, P 5/4J. Tuovi 546788 1/01034P 7P 5P 1PB29/03/2020

 25 SWEET STELLA Weighted points score GBN, 28/04/2023, R11, P 5/3D. Ashton 539864 2/11016P 8P 4Y 6P 2PB02/12/2019
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 26 LANGE'S LAD 1 Weighted points score PPK, 18/03/2023, R7, Y 5/4K. Sherd 556844 2/0995Y 7P 3P 6P 5PD04/04/2021

 27 MOOSE VILLE Weighted points score BUL, 25/04/2023, R8, P 5/4W. White 551742 1/0986P 4P 1Y 5P 4PD25/11/2020

 28 TIN MAN 2 Weighted points score GBN, 28/04/2023, R5, P 5/2D. Ashton 531341 3/2956P 4P 2Y 6P 7PD16/01/2019

 29 MORAINE LUCY Weighted points score GBN, 28/04/2023, R5, P 5/4A. Cameron 537067 1/0955P 6P 5P 1P 7PB19/05/2019

 30 MUSTANG FREE Weighted points score DAP, 27/04/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Katon 550790 1/0848P 8P 6Y 7P 3PB23/10/2020

 31 SYCAMORE TOOLEY Weighted points score YNG, 08/04/2023, R6, Y 5/4J. Tuovi 546773 1/0837Y 7P 7P 3P 8PD29/03/2020

 32 SIX AGAIN Weighted points score YNG, 08/04/2023, R7, Y 5/1T. Mccaffery 528615 8/7814Y 7P 4P 5Y 7PD05/01/2019

 33 TRIP ME UP Weighted points score GEL, 08/04/2023, R9 5/4S. Kemp 554152 1/0784P 7P 6P 4P 8PB10/11/2020

 34 ZIPPING SHEENA Weighted points score TEM, 11/04/2023, R10, P 5/3G. Sheather 550308 2/1738P 6Y 5P 5P 5PB11/09/2020

 35 HOTSHOT COMANCHE Weighted points score DAP, 27/04/2023, R9, P 5/3G. Katon 542167 2/1615P 7Y 7Y 8P 5PB01/02/2020

 36 TARRAGANDA Weighted points score TEM, 11/04/2023, R12, P 5/4G. Sheather 549714 1/0567P 6Y 6P 6Y 8PD12/09/2020

 37 ALTHEA RUTH Weighted points score WAG, 03/03/2023, R7, P 5/4C. Buick 556992 1/0548P 8P 8P 6P 7PB12/01/2021
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 1 SWAY MY WAY 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIT, 22/04/2023, R2, Y M/1R. Webb 542375 0/0804P 3Y 5P 4P 5PB07/02/2020

 2 GRASSO 2 First start M/1R. Webb 552722 0/00B24/12/2020

 3 PENA 3 Weighted points score LIT, 22/04/2023, R4, Y M/1R. Webb 552723 0/0408Y 5Y 7Y 7Y 8YB24/12/2020
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 1 MOUNT HOPE Weighted points score TEM, 25/04/2023, R11, P 2/1/1E. Hughes 523714 14/91806P 5P 4P 5P 3PD07/08/2018
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 1 BETTY BIRDCAGE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 28/04/2023, R3, P 3/1/2S. Kemp 550294 8/01985P 4P 6P 3P 2PB02/10/2020

 2 DANA MAGGIE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 22/04/2023, R7, P 3/1/2A. Pratt 542725 5/01236P 1P (FEL)P 5P 5PB15/02/2020

 3 LITTLE JEANEY 2 Weighted points score NOW, 22/04/2023, R4, P 3/1/2A. Pratt 546502 6/01176P 3P 4P 5P 6PB27/02/2020
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 1 NANA MANIA Weighted points score WAG, 28/04/2023, R8, P 4/1/2M. Mcgovern 532353 4/11234P 5M 6C 8P 2PB26/03/2019

 2 TEN HUT 2 Weighted points score NOW, 22/04/2023, R2, P 4/1/2W. White 546121 4/21212P 5P 4Y 4P 6PD26/05/2020

 3 ZIPPING PIP 1 Weighted points score GBN, 28/04/2023, R9, P 4/1/2G. Sheather 550310 4/0746P 6P 5Y 7P 5PB11/09/2020
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 1 JUST ABOUT TO 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 28/04/2023, R2, P

GBN, 14/04/2023, R2, P

YNG, 08/04/2023, R2, Y

M/1R. Mcdonald 561604 0/01302P 3P 3Y 4P 3PD16/07/2021

 2 STUNNING EYES Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DAP, 13/04/2023, R2, P

DAP, 09/03/2023, R3, P

DAP, 02/03/2023, R2, P

M/1G. Hughes 557745 0/01143P 3P 2P 4P 5PB14/04/2021

 3 SWAY MY WAY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIT, 22/04/2023, R2, Y M/1R. Webb 542375 0/0804P 3Y 5P 4P 5PB07/02/2020

 4 MISS SPOKE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts PPK, 15/04/2023, R3, Y M/1W. White 553774 0/0666P 5P 3Y 8P 6PB06/12/2020

 5 BURST OF PERFUME Unplaced after 1 start NOW, 16/04/2023, R2, P M/1G. Hughes 557746 0/0584PB14/04/2021

 6 SOUL'S WARNING 1 Weighted points score SAP, 09/04/2023, R2 M/1T. O'Regan 552893 0/0578P 4P 6P 6P 7PD07/09/2020

 7 TRACK MAGICIAN 1 Weighted points score GBN, 28/04/2023, R1, P M/1N. Staines 558516 0/0545P 5P 7P 4P 7PD26/04/2021

 8 PENA 2 Weighted points score LIT, 22/04/2023, R4, Y M/1R. Webb 552723 0/0408Y 5Y 7Y 7Y 8YB24/12/2020
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